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A. TYPICAL WALL ON FROGNAL 

Existing 

Proposed

3
0

0
0

2
9

0
0

2
6

6
0

64
0

Existing

Proposed

scale 1:100

scale 1:100

C.  WALLS ON FROGNAL  
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Proposed section showing typical support detail
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Frognal Garden

Note:
Intermediate railings 
covered in anti-climb 
paint to reduce grip

Extent of Mount Vernon 
demise

Extent of Mount Vernon 
demise

The proposed  top mounted railings step down with the wall maintaining 
the  same general apprearance and security. Planting will be able to 
grow around the railings, retuning the walls to a very similar appearance 
as can be seen presently.

Surrounding walls on Frognal

View down Frognal 
showing Mount Vernon 
apartments on the left

AS INDICATED

Existing wall in front of storage area

Proposed wall in front of storage area
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Extent of Mount 
Vernon demise

contd above

Demise of  112-122  
Frognal

Detail

Typical fixing detail
scale 1:10

Resin anchored steel 
through parapet 

plate steel support 
connection at 1.5m 
centres

Bracing plate at 1.5m  
centres
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Black painted steel 
railings 20mm diameter

Frognal Garden

Proposed  typical section showing typical support detailExiting typical section

scale 1:50


